sumMsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696
Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2019053020644160

Datatype : IGDT03

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000017666266
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00
Product Code : KTB iPay Direct 03

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

30/05/2019

07/06/2019
11/06/2019

Print Time : 9:40:26 AM

Page 1 of 3

Branch : MAE JOE BR. (0375)

Item

10

11

12

Bank Branch

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

Account No

03750882843

03750911908

03750890013

03750904375

03750904405

03750904243

03750887187

03750903174

03750903301

03750903468

03750903239

03750903034

Name

Mapping Account No

Sofug waufiasamn

slug1 Aunsuaovag

TaAo SBondnd

flavéon Junsina

AOWWIE anane

AunUe ITANTATUUN

ansding waum

Amuun A

uAsuns Uszwsu

1hinse fiwau

S5UFAU Liaiciy

algwa 16

Srv

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Type

Narrative
C

uMInendau
C

M Inendaun
C

wMInenduun
C

uMInendau
C

M Inendaun
C

wMInenduun
C

uInendau
C

uInendau
C

wMInenduun
C

uMInendaus
C

uInendau
C

wMInenduun

Tran Amt

850.00

650.00

150.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

1,150.00

1,150.00

1,150.00

1,150.00

1,150.00

System

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Debit Date
Ref No.

07/06/2019
@5, 0523.1.6.6/210

07/06/2019

@5, 0523.1.6.6/210

=)

07/06/2019

a5, 0523.1.6.6/210

=)

07/06/2019

@5, 0523.1.6.6/210

=)

07/06/2019

@5, 0523.1.6.6/210

=)

07/06/2019

a5, 0523.1.6.6/210

=)

07/06/2019

@5, 0523.1.6.6/210

=)

07/06/2019

@5, 0523.1.6.6/210

=)

07/06/2019

a5, 0523.1.6.6/210

=)

07/06/2019

@5, 0523.1.6.6/210

=)

07/06/2019

@5, 0523.1.6.6/210

=)

07/06/2019

a5, 0523.1.6.6/210

=)

Appr Amt Fee Amt

850.00

650.00

150.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

1,150.00

1,150.00

1,150.00

1,150.00

1,150.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

850.00
006/0375/03756002195

650.00
006/0375/03756002195

150.00
006/0375/03756002195

450.00
006/0375/03756002195

450.00
006/0375/03756002195

450.00
006/0375/03756002195

450.00
006/0375/03756002195

1,150.00
006/0375/03756002195

1,150.00
006/0375/03756002195

1,150.00
006/0375/03756002195

1,150.00
006/0375/03756002195

1,150.00
006/0375/03756002195




sumMsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696

Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2019053020644160

Datatype : IGDT03

Company Name : uvindnandauuia
FTG ID : 00000000000017666266
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Direct 03

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

30/05/2019

07/06/2019
11/06/2019

Print Time : 9:40:26 AM

Page 2 of 3

Branch : MAE JOE BR. (0375)

Item Bank
13 006
14 006
15 006
16 006
17 006
18 006
19 006
20 006
21 006
22 006
23 006
24 006

Branch

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

Account No Name Srv
Mapping Account No

03750899908 AnBwor UsW 14
03750899835 I3y MEIY 14
03750899061 ol wsnaniid 14
03750909490 flagdns §rssan 14
03750909237 NRIT AR 14
03750909911 a5 tanyads 14
03750883343 as¥al lawiaduns 14
03750883319 NUFF Avdany 14
03750883351 55500 &fla 14
03750883416 AU Gud 14
03750883300 NQ5ua Tundnd 14
03750882703 wosia Auinal 14

Type

Narrative
C

uMInendau
C

M Inendaun
C

wMInenduun
C

uMInendau
C

M Inendaun
C

wMInenduun
C

uInendau
C

uInendau
C

wMInenduun
C

uMInendaus
C

uInendau
C

wMInenduun

Tran Amt

950.00

950.00

1,150.00

1,250.00

1,250.00

1,250.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

System

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Debit Date
Ref No.

07/06/2019
@5, 0523.1.6.6/210

07/06/2019

@5, 0523.1.6.6/210

=)

07/06/2019

a5, 0523.1.6.6/210

=)

07/06/2019

@5, 0523.1.6.6/210

=)

07/06/2019

@5, 0523.1.6.6/210

=)

07/06/2019

a5, 0523.1.6.6/210

=)

07/06/2019

@5, 0523.1.6.6/210

=)

07/06/2019

@5, 0523.1.6.6/210

=)

07/06/2019

a5, 0523.1.6.6/210

=)

07/06/2019

@5, 0523.1.6.6/210

=)

07/06/2019

@5, 0523.1.6.6/210

=)

07/06/2019

a5, 0523.1.6.6/210

=)

Appr Amt Fee Amt

950.00

950.00

1,150.00

1,250.00

1,250.00

1,250.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

950.00
006/0375/03756002195

950.00
006/0375/03756002195

1,150.00
006/0375/03756002195

1,250.00
006/0375/03756002195

1,250.00
006/0375/03756002195

1,250.00
006/0375/03756002195

850.00
006/0375/03756002195

850.00
006/0375/03756002195

850.00
006/0375/03756002195

850.00
006/0375/03756002195

850.00
006/0375/03756002195

850.00
006/0375/03756002195
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BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

3 Reference Date: 30/05/2019
KRUNGTHAI BANK Effective Date : 07/06/2019
Print Date: 11/06/2019 Print Time: 9:40:26 AM
Customer Id : 8696 Company Name : uvindnandauuia (Detail Part)
Company Id : MMJU052788 FTG ID : 00000000000017666266 Page 3 of 3
Customer Ref# : 2019053020644160 Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00
Datatype : IGDT03 Product Code : KTB iPay Direct 03
Branch : MAE JOE BR. (0375)
Item Bank Branch Account No Name Srv Type Tran Amt System Debit Date Appr Amt Fee Amt Net Amt
Mapping Account No Narrative Ref No. Sending Bank/Branch
Total 24 21,100.00 21,100.00 0.00 21,100.00
Branch : SANPATONG BR. (0524)
Item Bank Branch Account No Name Srv Type Tran Amt System Debit Date Appr Amt Fee Amt Net Amt
Mapping Account No Narrative Ref No. Sending Bank/Branch
1 006 SANPATONG BR. 05240426643 Ja1af unduns 14 C 450.00 Direct Credit 07/06/2019 450.00 0.00 450.00
AN &aus @5. 0523.1.6.6/210 006/0375/03756002195
Total 1 450.00 450.00 0.00 450.00
Grand Total City 25 21,550.00 21,550.00 0.00 21,550.00
Grand Total Non-City 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Grand Total 25 21,550.00 21,550.00 0.00 21,550.00
Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (Company Part)
Item Bank Branch Account No Account Name Tran Type Tran Amt Comm Type Comm Amt
1 006 0375 03756002195 WNININ&EUNT D 21,550.00 D 0.00
C 0.00 C 0.00
Grand Total 21,550.00 0.00
User Detail
Item User ID User Name Trans Date Trans Time
1 PATCHARIN weRNWBUNT Fuaziaday 30-05-2019 11:26:59
2 PHANNARAI U WITUTE TuAIVYA 04-06-2019 10:34:13
3 NEEL Aaufls Baunun 04-06-2019 04:05:10
4 KODCHAPOR f5.n2AN5 A3TamAa 04-06-2019 07:24:04

- End of Report -




